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Women / 4 / 9 & Under
Session: 612

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Arend4600
Power in Motion - MI

9.000 9.000 9.4509.575 37.025
4T 8 7T 1T 1 

1 

Avery Mendel4607
PowerHouse - OH

9.175 9.025 9.4509.300 36.950
1 7 18T 2T 2 

2 

Paige Brewer4710
Universal - OH

8.900 8.925 9.3759.650 36.850
11T 9T 3T 3 3 

3 

MaKenna Kern4568
New Heights - OH

8.950 9.050 9.1009.600 36.700
10 6 5T 8T 4 

4 

Katie Meyers4416
IGI - IL

8.700 9.250 9.0009.675 36.625
14T 2 2 14T 5T

5T

Taryn O'Brien4721
Universal - OH

9.000 8.925 9.1009.600 36.625
5T 10T 6T 9T 6T

6T

Charlotte French4412
IGI - IL

9.075 9.350 8.9258.950 36.300
3 1 23T 19 7 

7 

Brenna Woodruff4334
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.425 8.850 9.2009.775 36.250
24T 12T 1 4 8 

8 

Mia Hargraves4714
Universal - OH

9.000 8.600 9.0509.575 36.225
6T 19 8T 11T 9 

9 

Olivia Giunta4413
IGI - IL

8.900 8.700 9.1509.400 36.150
12T 15T 15T 6 10 

10 

Daniel Kontos4321
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.600 8.850 9.0759.550 36.075
17 13T 9T 10 11 

11 

Brooke Gelesko4601
Power in Motion - MI

8.425 9.075 9.0509.450 36.000
25T 5 12T 12T 12 

12 

Claire Lebron4719
Universal - OH

9.000 8.425 9.1259.300 35.850
7T 22 19T 7 13 

13 

Riley Howard4602
Power in Motion - MI

8.700 8.750 8.9009.450 35.800
15T 14 13T 20T 14 

14 

Lorraine Vinet4333
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.700 8.500 9.1759.375 35.750
16T 20T 17 5 15T

15T

Grace Brunk4563
Mountain West - ID

9.000 9.150 8.9008.700 35.750
8T 4 28 21T 16T

16T

Olivia Patterson4570
New Heights - OH

9.000 8.900 9.0008.750 35.650
9T 11 26T 15T 17 

17 

Sophia Paris4418
IGI - IL

9.100 8.350 8.6509.500 35.600
2 24 11 26 18 

18 

Kennedy Beebe4708
Universal - OH

8.550 9.175 8.9508.900 35.575
19 3 25 18 19 

19 

Audrey Austin4409
IGI - IL

8.750 8.700 9.0009.100 35.550
13 16T 21 16T 20 

20 

Keira Porter4724
Universal - OH

8.300 8.700 8.9009.400 35.300
28 17T 16T 22T 21 

21 

Allison Kobialka4320
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.525 8.400 8.8009.450 35.175
20 23 14T 23 22 

22 

Keegan Darr4313
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.175 8.650 8.7759.550 35.150
29 18 10T 24 23 

23 

Elizabeth Stafford4368
Hartland - MI

8.400 8.225 8.7259.650 35.000
26 25 4T 25 24 

24 

Madison Connaway4312
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.350 8.500 9.0008.750 34.600
27 21T 27T 17T 25 

25 
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Payton Murphy4608
PowerHouse - OH

8.150 8.100 9.0509.150 34.450
30 27 20 13T 26 

26 

Carli Kreiling4414
IGI - IL

8.475 8.150 8.0008.950 33.575
21T 26 24T 28 27 

27 

Amanda Mc Laughlin4415
IGI - IL

8.475 8.000 8.2758.475 33.225
22T 28 29 27 28 

28 

Isabella Consiglio4410
IGI - IL

8.575 7.850 7.7008.300 32.425
18 29 30 30 29 

29 

Hayley Pool4723
Universal - OH

8.450 0.000 7.9509.050 25.450
23 30 22 29 30 

30 
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Women / 4 / 10 Yr Olds
Session: 612

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Kruse4569
New Heights - OH

9.225 9.400 9.0759.750 37.450
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Anya Walls4604
Power in Motion - MI

9.250 9.050 9.4509.000 36.750
1 4 16T 1 2 

2 

Kenzie Sharp4330
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.950 9.325 8.9259.150 36.350
4 2 12T 11 3 

3 

Brianna Jones4718
Universal - OH

8.550 9.225 9.1009.325 36.200
15 3 5 3T 4T

4T

Molly Ciampa4339
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.775 8.925 9.3009.200 36.200
9 8 11 2 5T

5T

Sophie Hartwick4363
Hartland - MI

9.000 9.000 8.8509.250 36.100
3 6T 7T 13T 6 

6 

Eva Berkey4359
Hartland - MI

8.850 9.025 8.6509.225 35.750
5T 5 9T 15 7 

7 

Libby Gibson4317
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.375 8.700 8.8509.725 35.650
20T 11 2 14T 8T

8T

Ysabel Pakowski4417
IGI - IL

8.850 8.800 9.0009.000 35.650
6T 10 17T 8T 9T

9T

Angelina De Blasio4411
IGI - IL

8.325 8.900 8.9759.225 35.425
22 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Katie Carothers4361
Hartland - MI

8.825 7.700 9.0009.575 35.100
8 19 3 9T 11T

11T

Faye Mauke4327
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.525 8.200 9.0759.300 35.100
16T 16 6 6T 12T

12T

Danielle Morrill4603
Power in Motion - MI

8.600 9.000 8.3509.150 35.100
14 7T 13T 21 13T

13T

Arianna Kaser4606
PowerHouse - OH

8.675 7.600 9.1009.525 34.900
12 21 4 4T 14 

14 

Aubrey Hyrmer4716
Universal - OH

8.375 8.300 8.5759.250 34.500
21T 14 8T 16 15 

15 

Kylie Filo4315
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.425 7.850 8.9009.100 34.275
18 18 14T 12 16 

16 

Emerson Murphy4340
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.625 8.250 8.5008.800 34.175
13 15 18T 17T 17 

17 

Jade Vershure4332
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.525 8.650 8.1758.800 34.150
17T 12T 19T 23 18 

18 

Emma Lily Moorhead4329
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.200 8.650 8.4508.750 34.050
23 13T 21T 19 19 

19 

Makya Phillips4367
Hartland - MI

8.850 7.650 8.5008.800 33.800
7T 20 20T 18T 20 

20 

Shelby Steakley4369
Hartland - MI

8.725 8.100 7.9008.750 33.475
11 17 22T 24 21 

21 

Erin Booms4360
Hartland - MI

8.400 7.350 8.2508.450 32.450
19 22 23 22 22 

22 

Ksenia Sharipov4725
Universal - OH

8.175 0.000 8.4009.100 25.675
24 23T 15T 20 23 

23 

Tenleigh Vedok4420
IGI - IL

8.750 0.000 9.0750.000 17.825
10 24T 24 7T 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Leanne Pownall4571
New Heights - OH

9.425 9.375 9.4009.700 37.900
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Morgan Spicer4331
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.950 9.125 8.9759.550 36.600
6 4 8T 10 2 

2 

Leah Ferry4605
PowerHouse - OH

8.650 9.175 9.4009.025 36.250
11T 3 23 3T 3 

3 

Addy Pittenger4722
Universal - OH

8.450 9.450 8.6509.650 36.200
22T 1 3T 23T 4 

4 

Rachel Kaminski4319
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.725 8.900 9.0509.500 36.175
10 10 10 8 5 

5 

Alexis Davenport4314
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.650 8.525 9.2009.625 36.000
12T 21T 6 4T 6T

6T

Megan Carroll4566
New Heights - OH

8.925 9.000 8.8509.225 36.000
7 7 18T 14 7T

7T

Clair Page4609
PowerHouse - OH

8.900 8.650 9.0259.350 35.925
8 18T 13T 9 8 

8 

Faith Lillemoen4365
Hartland - MI

9.025 8.450 8.7759.650 35.900
4 23 4T 17T 9 

9 

Chloe Larson4322
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.450 8.600 9.1009.725 35.875
23T 20 1 6 10 

10 

Teagan Lindsay4326
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.475 8.750 8.9509.650 35.825
21 16T 5T 11T 11 

11 

Arleigh VanArsdalen4572
New Heights - OH

8.500 8.950 8.7259.550 35.725
19T 8T 9T 20T 12T

12T

Emily Allor4358
Hartland - MI

9.225 8.850 8.7508.900 35.725
2 13T 25 19 13T

13T

Ally Leal4323
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.600 8.750 8.7259.400 35.475
14 17T 12 21T 14 

14 

Emmie Johnson4717
Universal - OH

8.250 9.100 9.2008.825 35.375
26 5 26 5T 15 

15 

Amanda Stevenson4370
Hartland - MI

9.150 8.250 8.9508.950 35.300
3 25T 24 12T 16 

16 

Lindsey Green4362
Hartland - MI

9.000 8.950 8.8258.425 35.200
5 9T 29 15 17 

17 

Ella Montgomery4328
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.375 8.650 8.6759.450 35.150
24 19T 11 22 18 

18 

Macie Bradley4709
Universal - OH

8.500 8.875 8.4759.275 35.125
20T 11T 16 26 19 

19 

Ella Grant4713
Universal - OH

8.525 8.525 9.4258.575 35.050
17T 22T 27 1 20 

20 

Ellie Seidl4565
Mountain West - ID

8.650 8.250 8.9009.225 35.025
13T 26T 19T 13 21 

21 

Ruba Alobeid4311
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.150 8.850 8.8009.150 34.950
27 14T 20 16 22 

22 

Hannah Grabke4567
New Heights - OH

8.775 9.075 8.5758.500 34.925
9 6 28 25 23 

23 

Emma Jump4364
Hartland - MI

8.550 8.175 9.0759.075 34.875
15T 27 21 7 24 

24 

Gabriela Knasiak4743
Hartland - MI

8.550 8.275 8.6509.350 34.825
16T 24 14T 24T 25 

25 
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Molly Lenig4324
Gym at The Courts-IN

8.525 8.125 8.7759.250 34.675
18T 29 17 18T 26 

26 

Madison Brokaw4711
Universal - OH

7.875 8.875 8.2509.050 34.050
28 12T 22 27 27 

27 

Lilia Hansen4564
Mountain West - ID

8.300 8.150 8.2009.350 34.000
25 28 15T 28 28 

28 

Julia Lewis4325
Gym at The Courts-IN

0.000 8.825 0.0009.600 18.425
29 15 7 29 29 

29 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: IGI Parents Booster C lub


